
1 Natwar Vasant Pawara Pipal Tree Ventures pvt. Ltd. Not Qualified ABSENT
2 Diganta Kalita Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Qualified as Trainer
3 Jinti Das Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
4 RUBEL AHMED LASKAR Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
5 Ranjan Kumar Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
6 Jogen Kalita Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Qualified as Trainer
7 Bhupen Chandra Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Qualified as Trainer
8 Khangembam Bipin Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Trainer
9 Ningombam Govind Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Trainer

10 Khoirom Bose Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Trainer
11 Nongmaithem Maniratan Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Trainer
12 muzafar hussain ganie Govt polytechnic college baramulla j&k Qualified as Trainer
13 Nisha Sahu Ashpra Skills Pvt. Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
14 Tejesh Kumar Yadu Ashpra Skills Pvt. Ltd Qualified as Trainer
15 Arun Bharti Govt.ITI Sunderbani Qualified as Trainer
16 Satyavir Singh Nagar Learnet Skills Limited Qualified as Trainer
17 Khemraj Meena Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Trainer
18 Manjit Kumar Bairwa Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Trainer
19 Prahlad Saini Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Trainer
20 Samadhan Sopan Bhagat Empower Pragati Qualified as Trainer
21 Vishnu Kumar Sharma Empower Pragati Qualified as Trainer
22 Zahida Shafi GKITR Not Qualified ABSENT
23 VIVEK SINGH JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Trainer
24 RAKESH ROSHAN XAXA JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Trainer
25 SHUBHAM DAMARE JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Trainer
26 RAJNISH MISHRA JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Trainer
27 Satish Kumar Govt. ITI Sunderbani Qualified as Trainer
28 PRAJAPATI NISHANK SURESHKUMAR ITI MODASA Qualified as Trainer
29 JAYPRAKASH CHAUDHARI ITI BAYAD Qualified as Trainer
30 VIJAY KISHORBHAI BARAIYA ITI AMRELI Not Qualified ABSENT
31 MANSI K MAKHESANA ITI GORWA Qualified as Trainer
32 Maitryben ajitbhai bamania ITI DAHOD Qualified as Trainer

33 AASHISHKUMAR KANAIYALAL CHAUDHARI ITI GODHRA Not Qualified ABSENT

34 KISHOR PURSHOTTAM FUDANI ITI VISNAGAR Qualified as Trainer
35 Makvana Sanjaykumar Pravinji ITI DASHRATH Not Qualified ABSENT
36 Ghursay Tirkey JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Trainer

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer
    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Construction Skill Development Council of India
CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 
Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

      Duration 27.02.2024 to 01.03.2024

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             

S.No. Name Organisation Results Remarks

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 755 Trainer & Assessor 
      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online



1 Natwar Vasant Pawara Pipal Tree Ventures pvt. Ltd. Not Qualified ABSENT
2 Diganta Kalita Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Qualified as Assessor
3 Jinti Das Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
4 RUBEL AHMED LASKAR Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
5 Ranjan Kumar Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
6 Jogen Kalita Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Qualified as Assessor
7 Bhupen Chandra Orion Edutech Pvt.Ltd Qualified as Assessor
8 Khangembam Bipin Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Assessor
9 Ningombam Govind Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Assessor

10 Khoirom Bose Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Assessor
11 Nongmaithem Maniratan Singh Kb Philanthropy 5 Qualified as Assessor
12 muzafar hussain ganie Govt polytechnic college baramulla j&k Qualified as Assessor
13 Nisha Sahu Ashpra Skills Pvt. Ltd Not Qualified ABSENT
14 Tejesh Kumar Yadu Ashpra Skills Pvt. Ltd Qualified as Assessor
15 Arun Bharti Govt.ITI Sunderbani Qualified as Assessor
16 Satyavir Singh Nagar Learnet Skills Limited Qualified as Assessor
17 Khemraj Meena Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Assessor
18 Manjit Kumar Bairwa Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Assessor
19 Prahlad Saini Learnet Skills Ltd Qualified as Assessor
20 Samadhan Sopan Bhagat Empower Pragati Qualified as Assessor
21 Vishnu Kumar Sharma Empower Pragati Qualified as Assessor
22 Zahida Shafi GKITR Not Qualified ABSENT
23 VIVEK SINGH JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Assessor
24 RAKESH ROSHAN XAXA JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Assessor
25 SHUBHAM DAMARE JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Assessor
26 RAJNISH MISHRA JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Assessor
27 Satish Kumar Govt. ITI Sunderbani Qualified as Assessor
28 PRAJAPATI NISHANK SURESHKUMAR ITI MODASA Qualified as Assessor
29 JAYPRAKASH CHAUDHARI ITI BAYAD Qualified as Assessor
30 VIJAY KISHORBHAI BARAIYA ITI AMRELI Not Qualified ABSENT
31 MANSI K MAKHESANA ITI GORWA Qualified as Assessor
32 Maitryben ajitbhai bamania ITI DAHOD Qualified as Assessor

33 AASHISHKUMAR KANAIYALAL CHAUDHARI ITI GODHRA Not Qualified ABSENT

34 KISHOR PURSHOTTAM FUDANI ITI VISNAGAR Qualified as Assessor
35 Makvana Sanjaykumar Pravinji ITI DASHRATH Not Qualified ABSENT
36 Ghursay Tirkey JAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SURGUJA C.G. Qualified as Assessor

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

      Duration 27.02.2024 to 01.03.2024
      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             

S.No. Name Organisation Results Remarks

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 755 Trainer & Assessor 
      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer
    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Construction Skill Development Council of India
CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 
Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org


